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Specificaties

Aandrijving
Capaciteit

Accu test
resultaat

Merk/Type

Accu spanning

Elektrisch

930Ah

50%

Midac
40/6MDL155N

80V

Bouwjaar batterij 2016

Voor alle product specificaties

kKlik hier

Heftrucks - Still R60-50

Heftrucks - Still R60-50

WKH.4783
69 [5%
DX
5000kg 3300mm
Merk Siill
Model R60-50

Bouwjaar 2007

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

Elektrisch 2007

3000 mm
1400 mm
2420 mm

6504 kg

9600


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/still-r60-50-4104
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/still-r60-50-4104/download?type=manual
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/still-r60-50-4104/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/still-r60-50-4104
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